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2025 SGA General Election Results
Student Body President / Vice President Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:1971

Student Body President / Vice President Ballot
Total number of votes for this office: 1630

Up to 1 candidate could win this office

Number Candidates Votes Percentage
1 Brady Kappelmann (bradykappelmann) Zoey Pudenz (znpudenz) 1439 88.28 %
2 Anna Coke (acoke) Byron Sides (bdsides) 27 1.66

3 Gryffin Cowell (gcowell3) Michael Ruffolo (michaelruffolo]) 22 1.35

4 Cooper Ohm (coopohm) Colin Batliner (colin28) 16 0.98

5 Carson Cuesta (cscuesta) Alexa Heseltine (aheseltine) 11 0.67

6 Quinten Bina (gjbina) Ashlynn Hartman (ashlynnthartman) 7 0.43

7 Katey West (katey4) Gracie Jo Stanton (graciejo) 5 0.31

8 Andrew Le (agle) Max Black (mablack) 4 0.25

8 Ethan Ko (ethanko921) Tyler Price (tjp2004) 4 0.25

8 Joseph Lilley (jmrlilley) Jack Lilley (jackdlilley) 4 0.25

11 Sam Birdsall (sbirdsall) Blake Harrold (bharrold140) 3 0.18

12 Bently Taulbert (bentlyt) Sean Hoffmans (hoffmans) 2 0.12

12 Blake Harrold (bharrold140) Sam Birdsall (sbirdsall) 2 0.12

12 Calen Domingues (calend) Jack Dial (jhdial) 2 0.12

12 Carson Cuesta (cscuesta) Gavin Strunk (gavinstrunk) 2 0.12

12 Luke Brown (Ibrown55) Kegan McMasters (kmcmasters) 2 0.12
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Candidates

Riley Cook (recook05) Easton Pickering (easton999)

Ryan Birch (rjbirch) Drew Nicholson (dmnichol)

Sean Hoffmans (hoffmans) Bently Taulbert (bentlyt)

Tyler Breeding (tylerbreeding) Adam Wheeler (adamwheeler)
Wyndom Giefer (wjgiefer) Ryan Cure (rjcure)

Zoey Pudenz (znpudenz) Brady Kappelmann (bradykappelmann)

Aaron Tribbey (amtribbey) Roberto Maldonado Flores (rmaldonadoflores)

Aidan Marks (agmarks) Jack Johnson (jrjohnson816)

Alex Ramirez (ramir434) Jason Smith (jksmithO)

Alli Lietzan (alli8) David Li (dzli)

Andrew Le (agle) Allison James (allison23)

Andrew Le (agle) Zoey Pudenz (znpudenz)

Anna Coke (acoke) Beckett Potter (btdpotter)

Anthony Clennan (clennana) Luke Brock (lukebrock)

Barak Snir (bsnir) Andrew Le (agle)

Blake Burleson (blake9621) Harper Cox (hwcox)

Brady Kappelmann (bradykappelmann) Creighton Johnson (cpjohnson)
Brandon Kirmer (brandonkirmer) Creed Ekerberg (creed])

Brody Beckman (brodybeckman) Doug Peterson (dmp052205)
Byron Sides (bdsides) Anna Coke (acoke)

Carson Cuesta (cscuesta) Samantha Suchanek (samanthasuchanek)
Carson Lund (colund) Chase Wassom (cswassom)

Carson Mattson (cdmattso) Carter Wilkens (cjwilkens55)

Coleton Pugh (cjpugh) Spencer Allen (spenceralleni23)

Colton Stogdill (colton38) Wyatt Potter (wfpotter)

Cooper Hillman (chillman?) Nathan Starke (starken)
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Candidates

Corbin Maxon (cmaxon) Ava Johnston (avaj)

Daniel Robertson (djrobertson2003) Kyle Draeger (kdraeger)
David Schatte (andrewschatte) Luke Basler (baslerlal021)
Dean Brozen (dbrozen) Evan Schumacher (eschuma)
Dominic LaBerta (laberta) Andres Mora (aamora)

Elijah Delp (elijahdelp) James Menges (jmenges)

Ethan Halsey (halsey96322369) Owen Blackburn (owen25)
Frank Palma (frankiepalma) Carter Watkins (carter43)
Gracie Jo Stanton (graciejo) Katey West (katey4)

Grant Niemann (gdniemann) Noah Everett (noahe)

Griffin Foster (griffinfoster) Mariah Bolton (mboltonl 3)
Gunnar Thomason (gunnart34) Ryan Cummings (ryanmc)
Hailey Schuster (haileyschuster) Paige Ferris (paige76)
Hailey Schuster (haileyschuster) Simon Anstine (simon35)
Jack Lilley (jackdlilley) Joseph Lilley (jmrlilley)

Jaydon Hahn (jaydonhahn) lan Hamill (steezyian)

Jonny Isaacson (jisaacson) Adam Ramirez (adamram02)
Joseph Lilley (jimrlilley) Samantha Suchanek (samanthasuchanek)
Josh Grimes (joshgrimes) Jaren Luebbers (jarenl)

Layton Leiker (laytonleiker) Gavin Webber (gavinwebber)
Levi Losey (levilosey) Aiden Krusoe (amkrusoe)

Levi Losey (levilosey) Henry Stadler (henry98)

Lucas Gilmore (lucasgil32) Andrew Hennessey (ahennessey)
Luke Cashman (lukecash27) Henry Roth (hroth)

Mason Van Allen (mason05) Zachary Weeks (zdweeks)

Max Black (mablack) Andrew Le (aqle)
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Candidates

Max Kuhlmann (max03) Paige Dittrich (paigedittrich)

Max Kuhlmann (max03) Zoey Pudenz (znpudenz)

Michael Jacobson (michaeljacobson) Madelyn Jacobson (madelynj)
Nathan Farmer (nathanfarmer3) Cooper Roth (caroth)

Nathan Starke (starken)_Jordan Blanchat (jjblanch)

Nicholas Shapiro (nicholasshapiro) lan Naughton (ginaughton)
Noah Kelemen (nk67) Jack Alters (jalters)

Parker Vulgamore (pvulgamore) Bryston Warren (brwarren)

Phillip Shirkey (shirkey) Ben Savage (bsav20)

Quan Pham (quanl) Eric Perez Galeana (perezel)

Quinn O'Donnell (quinni) Andrew Schwinn (ajschwinn)

Rex Crotts (rexwcrotts35) Emma Duff (egduff)

Riley Cook (recook05) Gavin Rupright (gwrupright34)

Rose Lenihan (rlenihan) Trinitti Gross (tagross)

Samantha Suchanek (samanthasuchanek) Claire Griesman (cegriesman)
Tacildayus Andrews (tosie) Halle Ness (hness)

Tanner Shipman (tlshipman) Cauy Haresnape (cauyh)

Timothy Novacek (novacek) Ethan Payton (ethanpayton)

Tyree Figge (tefigge) Dillon Mai (dmai23)

Wesley Adolph (wesley52) Elijah Field (emfield)

General Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:1948

Votes

Collegian Media Group Student Advisory Committee (2 year term)

Total number of votes for this office: 984

Up to 1 candidate could win this office

Number

1

Candidates Votes

Tania Dominguez (tania2004) 518
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Number Candidates Votes Percentage

2 Thomas Carver (tjc7575) 466 47.36

Collegian Media Group Student Advisory Committee (1 year term)
Total number of votes for this office: 3550

Up to 4 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates Votes Percentage
1 Marcus Kidd (mkidd) 663 18.68 %

2 Mason Springer (mason53) 622 17.52

3 Caitlin Solis (casolis) 541 15.24

4 Vivian Griffith (jolyonT) 498 14.03

5 Abrianna Kessler (abby93) 447 12.59

6 Benjamin Karten (bkarten) 440 12.39

7 Jeffrey Warner (jhwarner) 339 9.55

Union Governing Board (1 year term)

Total number of votes for this office: 3758

Up to 4 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates Votes Percentage
1 Marcus Kidd (mkidd) 398 10.59 %
2 Samantha Suchanek (samanthasuchanek) 373 9.93

3 Alexa Heseltine (aheseltine) 328 8.73

4 Emily Pray (emilypray) 313 8.33

5 Gavin Strunk (gavinstrunk) 289 7.69

6 Carson Cuesta (cscuesta) 261 6.95

7 Jeff Warner (jhwarner) 223 5.93

8 Thomas Carver (tjc7575) 213 5.67

9 Phillip Shirkey (shirkey) 207 5.51

10 Vivian Griffith (jolyon1) 197 5.24
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Candidates

Caitlin Solis (casolis)

Abrianna Kessler (abby93)
Tania Dominguez (tania2004)
Jacob Samaniego (jacobsamaniego)
Asmita Mahara (asmitam)

John Latenser (latenser)

Joseph Lilley (imrlilley)

Mason Springer (mason53)
Wyndom Giefer (wjgiefer)

Aidan Marks (agmarks)

Alex Buck (ajbuck)

Alexa Palmer (arpalmer)
Andrew Jensen (asjensen)
Andrew Le (aqle)

Angus Duell (abduell)

Anna Coke (acoke)

Austin Burenheide (aburenheide)
Austin Carroll (acarroll12)

Barak Snir (bsnir)

Beckett Hackney (beckett3423)
Blake Harrold (bharrold140)
Brody Beckman (brodybeckman)
Caleb Ahring (cahring)

Caleb Reese (cmreese)

Carson Mattson (cdmattso)

Carson McEachern (cmceach)
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Candidates

Carson Plaster (plasterc9479)
Carter O'Bray (cobray)

Chloe Litwin (litwin)

Chloe Mendenhall (cjmenden)
Christian Grundtner (chrisgrund)
Cody Letourneau (cleto08)
Connor Leach (csleach)

Corbin Maxon (cmaxon)

Drew Pracht (drewpracht)

Eli Tanking (elitank)

Ellie Covell (elliecovell)

Emily Goetz (emilygoetz)
Griffin Foster (griffinfoster)
Harrison Lowe (harrlowe)
Henry Giger (giger)

lan Naughton (ginaughton)
Jack Marks (jackmarks)

Jack Scherer (jmscherer)
Jensen Brull (jcbrull)

Jenson Schoenfeld (jenson)
Jobe Haverkamp (jobehaverkamp)
John Siebes (siebes)

John Stoecker (jstoecker)
Joseph Sommers (joesommers)
Kaden Jackson (kaden23)

Kourtni Christensen (kourtni)
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Candidates

Landon Rozean (Irozean)
Landon Trout (latrout)
Landyn Luttrell (landyn)
Mariah Bolton (mboltonl3)
Matt Hendricks (hendricksm)
Matt Holzmeister (mjholz24)
Max Black (mablack)

Max Kuhlmann (max03)
Mayowa George (mbgeorge)
Michael Deterding (adeterding)
Michael Jacobson (michaeljacobson)
Nathan Starke (starken)
Olivia Lawson (omlawson)
Parker Hobbs (pmhobbs)
Payton Dye (pdyell)

Ryan Kuckelman (ryanjkuck)
Ryan Ray (rtray)

Sam Sliffe (samsliffe)

Sean Riordan (soriorda)

Seth Thetge (sthetge)
Thomas Clark (thomascclark)
Trenton Rogers (trento6)
Tyler Eaton (tylereaton)
Victoria Flood (vsflood)
Wyatt Huey (wyatt43)

Zander Strandberg (zstrand)
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The College of Agriculture Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:260

Student Senate
Total number of votes for this office: 1057

Up to 6 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 lan Dunn (iwdunn)

2 Mason Springer (mason53)

3 Christian Pena (ccpena)

4 Sydney Heller (sydneymae)

5 Carson Rudd (carson101)

6 Drew Mickey (djmickey)

7 Matthew Hendricks (hendricksm)
7 Taryn Cox (taryncx)

9 Rylie Reichenberger (ryliereich)
10 Grant Hervey (ghervey14)

11 Audrianna Byers (audribyers2005)
12 Megan Seebach (mseebach)

13 Hayden Ross (hlross)

14 Andy Cooper (andy05)

15 Rylan Herrera (rylanh)

16 Cam Vaughn (camv)

17 Jaymee Renfro-Dubovich (jaymeer)
18 Clayton Elliott (clayelli)

18 Cooper Johnston (cooperjl7)

18 Dawson Burenheide (djb45)

18 Dylan Cooper (dylancooper2405)
22 Ander Briscoe (anderb)
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Candidates

Benton Kerr (bentonk)
Calvin Shank (calvinjc04)
Carissa Sohm (csohm)
Coy Stamm (cwstamm)
Curtys Kingston (curtys)
Gus Whitman (augustw)
Lakin Giager (lakinl)
Logan Prichard (ljprichard)
Luke Hert (rlhert)

Marquis Brown (marquisb)
Quinten Bina (gjbina)
Tanner Shipman (tIshipman)

Wesley Springer (wes359)

Total number of voters on ballot:135

Student Senate

Total number of votes for this office: 336

Up to 4 candidates could win this office

Number

8

Candidates

Anna Coke (acoke)

Emma Landwehr (emlandwe)
Nicholas Kurz (nichkurz)
Cooper Potterf (cooppotterf)
Joshua Krause (joshuakrause)
Benjamin Karten (bkarten)
Grayson Yoder (gkyoder87)

Jeremy Campos (jcamposi2)
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Number Candidates
9 Cole Shumaker (coleshumaker)
9 Jake Sullivan (jsully)

The College of Arts and Sciences Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:397

Student Senate

Total number of votes for this office;: 2075

Up to 12 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 Andrew Le (agle)

2 Max Black (mablack)

3 Emily Freeman (emilyafreeman)

4 Alondra Alvarez (alondr18)

5 Samantha Suchanek (samanthasuchanek)
6 Cooper Hillman (chillman?)

6 Samantha Barnes (sabarnes)

8 Ibrahim Ciftci (iciftci)

9 Evelynn Ediger (evelynnmediger)
10 Anna Halstead (annajhalstead)

11 Emily Pray (emilypray)

12 Avery Haug (averyhaug)

13 Chase Glasscock (chase74)

14 Kaisei Nagai-Velasquez (kaiseinv)
15 Matthew Whittaker (mattwhit)

16 Vivian Griffith (jolyonT)

17 Kyle Rogers (ktrogers)

18 Caitlin Solis (casolis)

19 Tanner Samyn (tsamyn)
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Candidates

Abrianna Kessler (abby93)
Blaize Appelhanz (blaize)
Brett Morris (brett200191)
Levi D. Gaston (ldgaston)
Jimmy Owen (jimmyowen)
Jaimison Gay (jaimig)

Thomas Carver (tjc7575)

Jack Alailesulu (jsalailei)
Jeffrey Warner (jhwarner)
Ariel Stean (astean)

Brody Mispagel (brody5)
Abby Stark (abbystark28)
Adam Ebenstein (ebensteinav)
Angus Duell (abduell)

April Teoh (amteoh)

Blake Allen (bmikester123)
Brennan Coffey (bpcoffey)
Caleb Weaver (crweaver)

lan Naughton (ginaughton)
Jamie Pemberton (jamie84)
Joseph Sommers (joesommers)
Katey West (katey4)

Lemuel Dill (Imdill)

Maurese Robertson (maurese)
Nicholas Shapiro (nicholasshapiro)

Samuel Sivils (sivils)
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Number Candidates
31 Sophia Livingston (sophiaglivingston)
31 Zachary Weeks (zdweeks)

The College of Business Administration Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:301

Student Senate

Total number of votes for this office: 1293

Up to 9 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 Jack OMalley (jeomalley)

2 Brady Kappelmann (bradykappelmann)
3 Matt Holzmeister (mjholz24)

4 Katie Zachgo (kzachgo)

5 Emma Holmes (efholmes)

6 Gavin Strunk (gavinstrunk)

7 Madelyn Jacobson (madelynj)

8 Trenton Rogers (trento6)

9 Logan Brown (loganryanbrown)

10 William Trumpp (wstrumpp)

11 John Foster Brands (fosterksucats32)
12 Tania Dominguez (tania2004)

13 Jouselyn Garcia (jous)

14 Jake Holzmeister (jmholz24)

14 Sam Keene (samkeene)

16 Aaron Tribbey (amtribbey)

16 Adam Ramirez (adamramO02)

16 Alexa Palmer (arpalmer)

16 Blake Burleson (blake9621)
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Candidates

Brandt Wehkamp (wehkambm)
Caleb Conyers (conyers503)
Cooper Ohm (coopohm)
Daniel Eilert (dbeilert)

Davis Ross (dnross)

Erick Sanford (ericks)

Ethan Payton (ethanpayton)
Gavin Devinney (gavin33)

lan Matchette (ianm920)

Jett Pedersen (jett1244)

Josh Tillison (tillison)

Kaden Haupt (kmhaupt)

Luke White (luke87)

Michael Frank (michaelwfrank)
Nate Torres (ntorres28)
Simon Lee (splee)

Timothy Novacek (novacek)
Tyler Laubhan (tjlaubhan)

Ziga Lomshek (zlomshek06)

The College of Education Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:87

Student Senate

Total number of votes for this office: 155

Up to 3 candidates could win this office

Number

2

Candidates
Hailey Biswell (hnbiswell)

Mandalyn Otto (mandalyn)

https://sgaelections.k-state.edu/Election/admin/ElectionResults?action=open&electionld=2371

Votes
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Number Candidates

3 Ben Richenburg (benvon)

4 Alex Watkins (alwatkins)

4 Jake Brown (jmbrown920)
4 Nathan Schwarz (nxs)

4 Nora Alferman (nalferman)
4 Shelby Starbuck (sstarbuck)

The College of Engineering Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:295

Student Senate
Total number of votes for this office; 1323

Up to 11 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 Spencer Strahm (sjonstrahm)

2 Jordan Kramer (kramer1726)

3 Jacob Mitchell (jmitch98)

4 Diego Hernandez (diegoth)

5 Phillip Shirkey (shirkey)

6 Colin Scarbrough (cscarbro)

7 Brant Benson (bmbenson)

8 Joseph Lilley (jmrlilley)

9 Daniel Polanco Castro (dpolancocastro)
10 Kaylin Phillips (kaylihp)

11 Noah Perry (noah2187)

12 Dylan Lewis (dmlewis)

12 Samuel Schellhase (samcurtis)

14 Jacob Samaniego (jacobsamaniego)
15 Mauro Lara (maurol)

https://sgaelections.k-state.edu/Election/admin/ElectionResults?action=open&electionld=2371
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Number
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SGA Election | Kansas State University

Candidates

Grant Eichman (geichman2991)
Ryan McClure (rcmcclure)
Creighton Johnson (cpjohnson)
Carter Sudbeck (c¢jsudbec)
Joshua Hildebrand (jhildeb)
Adam Spencer (awspencer)
Cooper Burrus (cooperburrus)
Isaac Buckingham (itb)

Isaac Guetterman (isaacksufan)
JP Scheele (jpscheele)

Ryan Brethour (rbrethour)
Wyndom Giefer (wjgiefer)
Abby Collins (abby73)

Alex Buck (ajbuck)

Andrew Augustine (ajaugustine)
Ava Johnston (avaj)

Brady Claassen (bclaassen)
Brandon Stedry (stedrybr)
Charlie Hinkel (chinkel)

Colin Batliner (colin28)

Colton Clark (crc30)

Cooper Sheldon (scsheldo)
Corbin Maxon (cmaxon)

Diego Sanchez (diego27)
Elinor Steinbach (elinor)

Ethan Eurich (eaeurich)

https://sgaelections.k-state.edu/Election/admin/ElectionResults?action=open&electionld=2371
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Number
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28
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SGA Election | Kansas State University

Candidates

Grant Niemann (gdniemann)
Griffin Foster (griffinfoster)
Hector Ramirez (hramire)
Henry Basham (htbasham)
Jacob Kilgore (jkilgor)

Jake Dederer (jvdederer)
Jess Barrett (jdbarrett)

John Kerringer (johnk05)
John Siebes (siebes)

Jordan Parke (jchparke)
Jude Conley (judeavery)
Kevin Gonzalez (kevingonzalezvici)
Kyle Hamor (ahamor)

Logan Hayes (loghayes2)
Luke Gieber (lugieber)
Nolan Rodriguez (nolani4)
Owen Hooper (owenhooper)
Owen Miesner (omiesner)
Peyton Ott (peyton35)

Ryan Kuckelman (rckuckel)
Ryan Ray (rtray)

Sam Tohill (sptohill)
Spencer Schuetz (sschuetz)
Thomas Lizotte (trlizotte)
Tucker Ross (tuckerross53)

Wyatt McGinnis (wmmcginn)

https://sgaelections.k-state.edu/Election/admin/ElectionResults?action=open&electionld=2371
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Number Candidates

28 Wyatt Waddell (wyatt29)

SGA Election | Kansas State University

Votes

The College of Health and Human Sciences Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:209

Student Senate
Total number of votes for this office: 516

Up to 6 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 Lela Spitler (Ispitler4)

2 Carly Saia (cpsaia)

3 Courtney Cline (cdcline)

4 Ethan Carey (ethanrcarey)

5 Levi Moltz (levimoltz)

6 Carson Mattson (cdmattso)
6 Carter Wilkens (cjwilkens55)
6 Devin Chappel (chappeldl)
6 Ethan George (ecgeorge)

6 Ethan Oehlert (etoehlert)

6 Grace Deiter (gpdeiter)

6 Jack Marks (jackmarks)

6 James Menges (jmenges)

6 Kate Marks (ksmarks)

6 Megan Ward (mkward)

6 Reece Keller (reecekeller2002)
6 Ryan Cohara (rcohara)

6 Sam Payne (spaynel 3)

6 Tyler Breeding (tylerbreeding)
6 Will Brent (wjbrent)

https://sgaelections.k-state.edu/Election/admin/ElectionResults?action=open&electionld=2371
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The Graduate School Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:234

Student Senate
Total number of votes for this office: 658

Up to 7 candidates could win this office

Number Candidates

1 Mayowa George (mbgeorge)

2 Kazi Hassan Shakib (kshakib)

3 Olusola Olagunju-Yusuf (olagunju)
4 Vajiheh Shahsavari (vajiheh)

5 Anuththara Karunarathna (anuththa)
6 Jacob Hofman (jchofman)

7 Logan Erichsen (lerichsen)

8 Gustavo Roa Acosta (groa)

9 Andrew Jensen (asjensen)

10 Quillen Thornton (qthornt)

11 Alexis Correira (acorreira)

12 Marcus Kidd (mkidd)

13 Carson Cuesta (cscuesta)

14 Levi Pruitt (johnnypruitt)

14 Rylee Coy (ryleec)

14 Stephen Zimmer (stephenzimmer)
14 Zach Agre (zeagre)

14 Zane Whitney (zwhitney)

The College of Veterinary Medicine Ballot

Total number of voters on ballot:10

Student Senate

Total number of votes for this office: 12

Up to 2 candidates could win this office

https://sgaelections.k-state.edu/Election/admin/ElectionResults?action=open&electionld=2371
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5.47
5.32

0.15
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Number Candidates Votes Percentage
1 Carissa Jonak (xcarissamae) 7 58.33%
2 Alexa Heseltine (aheseltine) 5 41.67
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